16Industrial Ethernet
Data Gateways
Connect Your Devices to the eWorld - Ethernet Data Gateways 16-2
EDG Series Selection Guide 16-3
Wireless Gateway Application Modules 16-4
ADAM-4570W (new)
ADAM-4571W (new)
2-port RS-232/422/485 to 802.11b/g WLAN Data Gateway

Operating Humidity 20 ~ 95% (non-condensing)
Storage Humidity 0 ~ 95% (non-condensing)
Ordering Information
ADAM-4571W-AE 1-port RS-232/422/485 to WLAN Data Gateway (802.11b)
(1 pcs of 1m RJ-48 to male DB9 RS-232/422/485 cable
included)
ADAM-4570W-AE 2-port RS-232/422/485 to WLAN Data Gateway (802.11b)
(2 pcs of 1m RJ-48 to male DB9 RS-232/422/485 cable
included)
ADAM-4571W-BE 1-port RS-232/422/485 to WLAN Data Gateway (802.11b/
g)
(1 pcs of 1m RJ-48 to male DB9 RS-232/422/485 cable
included)
ADAM-4570W-BE 2-port RS-232/422/485 to WLAN Data Gateway (802.11b/
g)
(2 pcs of 1m RJ-48 to male DB9 RS-232/422/485 cable
included)
Introduction
ADAM-4570W and ADAM-4571W are a cost-effective data gateway between RS-232/422/485 and 802.11 b/g Wireless LAN interfaces. Functionally transparent and efficient, ADAM-
4570W and ADAM-4571W save costs when existing H/W & S/W must continue to be used. ADAM-4570W and ADAM-4571W bring the advantages of remote management and data
accessibility to thousands of RS-232/422/485 devices that cannot connect to the network.
ADAM-4570W and ADAM-4571W provide one or two RS-232/422/485 serial ports, and the transmission speed is up to 230 kbps, meeting the demand for high-speed data exchange.
In addition, you can use a Windows utility to configure ADAM-4570W and ADAM-4571W without further programming. This not only protects your current hardware investment

Operating Humidity 20 ~ 95% (non-condensing)
Storage Humidity 0 ~ 95% (non-condensing)
Ordering Information
ADAM-4577W 1-port RS-232/422/485 to 802.11 b/g WLAN Universal
Device Gateway (1 pcs of 1m RJ-48 to male DB9
RS-232/422/485 cable included)
ADAM-4579W 2-port RS-232/422/485 to 802.11 b/g WLAN Universal
Device Gateway (2 pcs of 1 m RJ-48 to male DB9
RS-232/422/485 cable included)
OPT1A 1m RJ-48 to male DB9 RS-232/422/485 cable
OPT1D 30cm RJ-48 to male DB9 RS-232/422/485 cable
Introduction
ADAM-4577W and ADAM-4579W are universal serial device gateways that bring RS-232/422/485 to wireless Ethernet. They allow nearly any device with serial ports to connect
and share an Wireless Ethernet network. ADAM-4577W and ADAM-4579W provide a quick, simple and cost-effective way to bring the advantages of remote management and data
accessibility to thousands of devices that cannot connect to a network.
With ADAM-4577W or ADAM-4579W, your existing serial devices can be used with the most popular operating systems on the market. There is no need to write special drivers for
specific operating systems. Moreover, you can make serial devices communicate with other devices peer-to-peer, without any intermediate host PCs and software programming. That
saves a lot of cost and effort. In addition, you can actively request data or issue commands from the RS-232/422/485 side or Wireless Ethernet side. This data can be sent bilaterally. Thus,
the ADAM-4577W and ADAM-4579W are especially suitable for remote monitoring environments such as security systems, factory automaton, SCADA, transportation and more.
2-port RS-232/422/485 to 802.11b/g
WLAN Universal Device Gateway
1-port RS-232/422/485 to 802.11b/g
WLAN Universal Device Gateway
NEW
Courtesy of Steven Engineering, Inc.-230 Ryan Way, South San Francisco, CA 94080-6370-Main Office: (650) 588-9200-Outside Local Area: (800) 258-9200-www.stevenengineering.com
Features
www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download 16-�
8
5
44
10
CompactPCI
9
Plug-in I/O
8
AWS
7
FPM
6
IPPC
TPC
RS-485 I/O
3
UNO
2
BAS
1
PAC & Software
11
Signal Conditioning
12
USB I/O
13
Motion Control I/O
14
Ethernet Switch
15
EDG
16
ICOM
17
Ethernet I/O
ADAM-4571/4571L 1-port Serial to Ethernet
Data Gateway
Supports RS-232/422/485 serial communication (ADAM-4571)
Supports RS-232 serial communication (ADAM-4571L)
Supports 10/100Base-T Ethernet port
Supports high transmission speeds up to 230 kbps
Supports an advanced security mechanism to avoid unauthorized access
Auto-reconnection

Operating Humidity 20% ~ 95% (non-condensing)
Storage Humidity 0% ~ 95% (non-condensing)
Ordering Information
ADAM-4571 1-port RS-232/422/485 to Ethernet Data Gateway
(1 pc of 1m RJ-48 to male DB9 RS-232/422/485 cable
included)
ADAM-4571L 1-port RS-232 to Ethernet Data Gateway
(2 pcs of 1 m RJ-48 to male DB9 RS-232/422/485
cable included)
OPT1A  1m RJ-48 to male DB9 RS-232/422/485 cable
OPT1D  30cm RJ-48 to male DB9 RS-232/422/485 cable
Courtesy of Steven Engineering, Inc.-230 Ryan Way, South San Francisco, CA 94080-6370-Main Office: (650) 588-9200-Outside Local Area: (800) 258-9200-www.stevenengineering.com
Features
Industrial Ethernet Data Gateways 16-�
Supports RS-232/422/485 serial communications (ADAM-4570)
Supports RS-232 serial communication (ADAM-4570L)
Supports 10/100Base-T Ethernet port
Supports high transmission speeds up to 230 kbps
Supports an advanced security mechanism to avoid unauthorized access
Auto-reconnection

Operating Humidity 20 ~ 95% (non-condensing)
Storage Humidity 0 ~ 95% (non-condensing)
Ordering Information
ADAM-4570 2-port RS-232/422/485 to Ethernet Data Gateway
(2 pcs of 1 m RJ-48 to male DB9 RS-232/422/485
cable included)
ADAM-4570L 2-port RS-232 to Ethernet Data Gateway
(2 pcs of 1 m RJ-48 to male DB9 RS-232/422/485
cable included)
OPT1A 1m RJ-48 to male DB9 RS-232/422/485 cable
OPT1D 30cm RJ-48 to male DB9 RS-232/422/485 cable
ADAM-4570/4570L 2-port Serial to Ethernet
Data Gateway
Introduction
ADAM-4570 and ADAM-4570L are fast and cost effective data gateways between serial and Ethernet interfaces. They immediately upgrade your existing device(s) to the Ethernet world.
Functionally transparent and efficient, ADAM-4570 and ADAM-4570L are specially designed for remote control and monitoring of devices via the Internet.
Two serial ports can each be easily configured for your needs. There is also support for  transmission speeds up to 230 kbps, which meets the demand for today’s high-speed data
exchanges. You can use a Windows utility to configure the units without need for further programming.  ADAM-4570 and ADAM-4570L not only protect your current hardware
investment but also ensure future network expandability. Since the protocol conversion is transparent, all existing devices can be seamlessly integrated into the Ethernet network.
Therefore, ADAM-4570 and ADAM-4570L can be used in security systems, factory automation, SCADA, transportation and more.
Courtesy of Steven Engineering, Inc.-230 Ryan Way, South San Francisco, CA 94080-6370-Main Office: (650) 588-9200-Outside Local Area: (800) 258-9200-www.stevenengineering.com
Features
www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download 16-�
8
5
44
10
CompactPCI
9
Plug-in I/O
8
AWS
7
FPM
6
IPPC
TPC
RS-485 I/O
3
UNO
2
BAS
1
PAC & Software
11
Signal Conditioning
12
USB I/O
13
Motion Control I/O
14
Ethernet Switch
15
EDG
16
ICOM
17
Ethernet I/O
ADAM-4577
ADAM-4579
1-port Universal Serial Device Gateway
2-port Universal Serial Device Gateway
Supports 10/100Base-T (ADAM-4579); 10Base-T (ADAM-4577)
Supports standard networking API: WinSock, Socket
Provides multiple networking architectures: polling, event handling, peer-to-
peer
Supports several AT-style commands to control (ADAM-4579)

Operating Humidity 20 ~ 95% (non-condensing)
Storage Humidity 0 ~ 95% (non-condensing)
Ordering Information
EDG-4504 4-port RS-232/422/485 to Ethernet Data Gateway
4-port RS-232/422/485 to
Ethernet Data Gateway
Introduction
The EDG-4504 is an industrial-grade, network-based, serial device server for connecting four RS-232/422/485 devices, such as CNCs, PLCs, scales, and scanners,
directly to a TCP/IP network (Ethernet or Internet). Compared to similar devices on the market, it has a lower cost, great performance, and the most advanced features.
Both 10 Mbps and 100 Mbps Ethernet connections are supported, providing higher bandwidth, lower traffic impact, and more layout flexibility.
You can use the Windows utility to configure EDG-4504 without programming. This not only protects your current hardware investment but also ensures future network expandability.
Since the protocol conversion is transparent, all your existing devices can be seamlessly integrated with the Ethernet LAN network. Therefore, EDG-4504 can be used in security
system, factory automation, SCADA, transportation and more.
Courtesy of Steven Engineering, Inc.-230 Ryan Way, South San Francisco, CA 94080-6370-Main Office: (650) 588-9200-Outside Local Area: (800) 258-9200-www.stevenengineering.com
Features
Industrial Ethernet Data Gateways 16-1�
EDG-4508(R)+
EDG-4516(R)+
8-port RS-232/422/485 to Ethernet
Data Gateway with Front/Rear Wiring
16-port RS-232/422/485 to Ethernet
Data Gateway with Front/Rear Wiring
RS-232/422/485 Serial Communication, up to 8 or 16 port
Supports 10/100Base-T Ethernet network
Supports Baud rate up to 230.4 kbps
Provides Virtual COMport, TCP/IP and UDP operation modes
4 x DI/O for alarm/event control
Provides rich configuration ways: Serial Console, Windows utility, and Web
Supports an advanced security mechanism to avoid unauthorized access
Auto connection recovery
Remote download firmware
Easy-managing Port Mapping Utility and configuration utility for Windows
NT/2000/XP
Buzzer for easy locate
Rack mounted
Rear wiring (EDG-4508R+/16R+)
Automatic RS-485 data flow control
Introduction
EDG-4508 and EDG-4516 are industrial-grade network-based serial device servers for connecting up to 8 or 16 serial RS-232/422/485 device, such as CNCs, PLCs, scales and
scanners, directly to Ethernet network. Compared with similar product on the market, EDG-4508 and EDG-4516 are low cost, but with high performance and reliability.

17
Ethernet I/O
Ordering Information
EDG-4508+  8-port RS-232/422/485 to Ethernet Data Gateway with
front wiring
EDG-4516+  16-port RS-232/422/485 to Ethernet Data Gateway with
front wiring
EDG-4508R+  8-port RS-232/422/485 to Ethernet Data Gateway with
rear wiring
EDG-4516R+  16-port RS-232/422/485 to Ethernet Data Gateway with
rear wiring
*all items include 1 PC 30cm RJ-48 to male DB9 RS-232/422/485 cable
OPT1A  1 m RJ-48 to male DB9 RS-232/422/485 cable
OPT1D 30 cm RJ-48 to male DB9 RS-232/422/485 cable